Autism Awareness Mile Finishers
Place Bib# Name
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928 SHEARER ALEXANDER

932 STEEB PAUL

931 STEEB ALLISON
426 STEEB ANGELA
936 VOGEL ALLISON
935 VOGEL OWEN
919 KOSAL TRENT
922 LIPKA JAMESON
357 KOEPF JOHN

920 LIPKA ELI

917 HARDING AUDREY
911 BALL NATHAN
914 DUNN PAIGE

930 SMITH IZABELLA
913 DUNN CARLEY
929 SMITH CHASE
423 SMITH CHASE
310 BOWERMAN ABBEY
422 SMITH AMANDA
921 LIPKA GAVIN

443 WEST NORMAN
383 MEINICKE ASHLEY
379 MARTINEZ KRISTY
451 WRIGHT PAMELA

Gun Elapsed Age Gender

00:08:50.7
00:09:27.2
00:09:28.5
00:09:41.0
00:10:35.6
00:11:41.9
00:11:46.5
00:14:44.2
00:15:18.4
00:15:37.0
00:15:48.6
00:17:21.9
00:17:26.2
00:17:46.9
00:18:20.4
00:18:29.6
00:18:39.3
00:18:49.4
00:19:09.3
00:19:19.6
00:19:59.2
00:20:27.3
00:20:32.0
00:20:34.7

11 M
6 M
8 F
35 F
7F
8 M
11 M
3 M
13 M
4 M
6F
11 M
7F
7F
4F
4 M
33 M
25 F
32°F
4 M
12 M
26 F
46 F
53 F

Division
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE



